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LUMENS

LANTERN

FEATURES

TOP BEAM

¢ Dual Function: Beam & Lantern
e Integrated USB Charge Cord
e Battery Charge Level Indicator

e Magnetic Base

e Extendable Design: Extends Into Lantern

¢ Recessed Hooks

¢ 1 Year Limited Warranty

SPECIFICATIONS

RUN TIME

LED TYPE

BEAM DISTANCE
IMPACT RATING
RECHARGEABLE
CHARGE TIME
BATTERY
MATERIAL
DIMENSIONS
WEIGHT

UPC

EAN
MOQ/INNER PACK
CASE PACK

HTS

High: Up to 6 hours
Low: Up to 12 hours

CREE® + High-Power
Up to 200 meters

1 meter

Yes

6 hours
18500x2-3.7V/3200mAH
ABS Plastic

4.5"H x 2.25"Dia.
0.70 Ibs
008965004309
5420071504514

6

12

8513104000
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