

## **PRODUCT DETAILS**





## CT6515

## **RECHARGEABLE**

## **FEATURES**

- Dual Function: Beam & Lantern
- Integrated USB Charge Cord
- Battery Charge Level Indicator
- Magnetic Base
- Extendable Design: Extends Into Lantern
- · Recessed Hooks
- 1 Year Limited Warranty

SPECIFICATIONS	
RUN TIME	High: Up to 6 hours Low: Up to 12 hours
LED TYPE	CREE® + High-Power
BEAM DISTANCE	Up to 200 meters
IMPACT RATING	1 meter
RECHARGEABLE	Yes
CHARGE TIME	6 hours
BATTERY	18500x2-3.7V/3200mAH
MATERIAL	ABS Plastic
DIMENSIONS	4.5"H x 2.25"Dia.
WEIGHT	0.70 lbs
UPC	008965004309
EAN	5420071504514
MOQ/INNER PACK	6
CASE PACK	12
HTS	8513104000

















www.cat.com www.caterpillar.com

© 2019 Caterpillar, All Rights Reserved. CAT, CATERPILLAR, "Caterpillar Yellow," the "Power Edge" trade dress as well as corporate and product identity used herein, are trademarks of Caterpillar and may not be used vithout permission. www.cat.com / www.caterpillar.com E-Z RED Company, a licensee of Caterpillar Inc.

E-ZRED COMPANY, GLOBAL LICENSEE FOR FLASHLIGHTS FOR CATERPILLAR INC. 8 LEONARD WAY, DEPOSIT, NY, USA

**EUROPEAN SALES OFFICE:** PATERSSTRAAT 109 2300 TURNHOUT, BELGIUM For more information call us at: 1-800-522-7947 1-607-467-2866 (Europe)+32 496 27 74 74

www.catlights.com